SPECIFICATION
Installation Recessed | Surface| Side Wall | Suspended
Versions Large Small
Viewing Distance 30m 25m
Dimensions See Dimensional Drawings
Light Source PCS mounted white LEDs
Colour Temperature CCT 4500K
Input Voltage 230V 50Hz
Power (Maintained) 4W
Power (Non-Maintained) 3.1W
Duration 3 hours
Battery Type - Standard 6.4V 0.6Ah
Battery Type - DALI 3.2V 3.2Ah
IP Rating IP40
Material Polycarbonate
Finish White | Black
Cable Entry Top and back (first fix plate)
Legend Panels Complete set supplied
Temperature 0°C  ~ 25°C
Weight 2.5kg
Conformity UKCA, Class II, RoHS
Warranty 5 Years
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
DIMENSIONS
EM-EL-SIGN6
EMERGENCY SIGN
Surface SuspendedRecessed Side Wall Bracket
Impact Lighting Solutions Ltd  |  www.impactlightingsolutions.com  |  sales@impactls.com  |  01865 989 830
Unit C6 Grange Court Business Park, Barton Lane, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 3NB
EM-EL-SIGN6
EMERGENCY SIGN
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
CODE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-WC-STD-WH Exit Blade - Wall/Ceiling Mounted 25m Viewing White Standard c/w legend kit
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-WS-STD-WH Exit Blade - Wall/Susp  25m Viewing White Standard c/w legend kit & Susp
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-REC-KIT White recessing bracket for recessed ceiling Application SIGN6-25m
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-LEG-EC-AU Extra Legend Arrow Up For SIGN6-25m
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-LEG-EC-AD Extra Legend Arrow Down For SIGN6-25m
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-LEG-EC-AL Extra Legend Arrow Left For SIGN6-25m
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-LEG-EC-AR Extra Legend Arrow Right For SIGN6-25m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-WC-STD-WH Exit Blade - Wall/Ceiling Mounted 30m Viewing White Standard c/w legend kit
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-WC-DALI-WH Exit Blade - Wall/Ceiling Mounted 30m Viewing White DALI c/w legend kit
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-SUSP-STD-WH Exit Blade - Susp  30m Viewing White Standard c/w legend kit & Susp
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-SUSP-DALI-WH Exit Blade - Susp  30m Viewing White DALI c/w legend kit & Susp
EM-EL-SIGN6-25M-WC-DALI-BL Exit Blade - Wall/Ceiling Mounted 30m Viewing Black DALI c/w legend kit
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-SUSP-DALI-BL Exit Blade - Susp  30m Viewing Black DALI c/w legend kit & Susp
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-SIDE-WALL-KIT-WH White side mounting (flag) bracket SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-SIDE-WALL-KIT-BL Black side mounting (flag) bracket SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-REC-KIT-WH White recessing bracket for recessed ceiling Application SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-REC-KIT-BL Black recessing bracket for recessed ceiling Application SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-LEG-EC-AU Extra Legend Arrow Up For SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-LEG-EC-AD Extra Legend Arrow Down For SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-LEG-EC-AL Extra Legend Arrow Left For SIGN6-30m
EM-EL-SIGN6-30M-LEG-EC-AR Extra Legend Arrow Right For SIGN6-30m
Surface SuspendedRecessed Side Wall Bracket